
Sr. No.  Name of Student Roll No. Faculty Mentor Email ID and Contact Details
1 ABHISHEK B M 23MSCP01

2 AMOGH M ACHARI 23MSCP02

3 ARYAN CHAUHAN 23MSCP03

4 BHAVIK MEHTA 23MSCP04

5 DAVE SARVANSH ASHWINBHAI 23MSCP05

6 DIKISHA 23MSCP06

7 HETVA PANDYA 23MSCP07

8 MAITRY UPADHYAY 23MSCP08

9 MITESH VADSAK 23MSCP09

10 NATHANAEL VARGHESE JOB 23MSCP10

11 PATEL PINKALBEN RAJESHKUMAR 23MSCP11

12 TANK DHARTI 23MSCP12

13 AKASH MANOJ SINGH 23MSCC01

14 TARPARA AKSHIT NILESHBHAI 23MSCC02

15 SHUKLA ANURAG 23MSCC03

16 BHARGAV DESAI 23MSCC04

17 DHARAMDEV PANDYA 23MSCC05

18 HARSH RABADIYA 23MSCC06

19 PARMAR HELLY GIRISHKUMAR 23MSCC07

20 JASLEEN KAUR BHATIA 23MSCC08

21 JAY JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL 23MSCC09

22 VADHER KARMVIR RANJITSINH 23MSCC10

23 DAVE KARTIK KAMALBHAI 23MSCC11

24 KACHHELA KRIPAL KANJI BHAI 23MSCC12

25 CHIKANI KUSH DILIPBHAI 23MSCC13

26 THAKAR MAITRY MANISHBHAI 23MSCC14

27 BAMBHANIYA MOHIT DEVAYATBHAI 23MSCC15

28 BALDANIYA NILESH SHIVJI 23MSCC16

Anup.Sanchela@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

8128591637

Balamurali.Mayya@sse.pdpu.ac.in; 

8980395901

Bharat.Parekh@spt.pdpu.ac.in; 

9426249360

Manoj.Kumar@sse.pdpu.ac.in; 9825388335

Syed.Shahabuddin@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

8585932338

Busupalli.Balanagulu@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

6300491137

Dr. Manoj Kumar

Dr. Syed Shahabuddin

Dr. Busupalli Balanagulu
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29 RADHIKA TARAVIYA 23MSCC17

30 PARMAR RAVI 23MSCC18

31 RIDDHISH VADGAMA 23MSCC19

32 RIYABA BHATHI 23MSCC20

33 VANIYA SMIT VIRAMBHAI 23MSCC22

34 SNEHA MANGE 23MSCC23

35 RAVAL SWETA RAJENDRABHAI 23MSCC24

36 VARYA JOSHI 23MSCC25

37 VIVEK TRIVEDI 23MSCC26

38 AHUJA MANUSHI ADARSH 22MSCP01

39 ANMOL JAISWAL 22MSCP02

40 BAGLANKAR SWAPNIL SATISHBHAI 22MSCP03

41 C S NIRANJANA 22MSCP04

42 KANJANI SAHIL ANAND 22MSCP07

43 PATEL VIDIT JAYESHBHAI 22MSCP08

44 THAKAR YATHARTH KETANKUMAR 22MSCP09

45 MACWAN SMIT RAKESH 22MSCP10

46 SOLANKI MIHIR YOGESHKUMAR 22MSCP11

47 VIJAYALAKSHMI IYER 22MSCP12

48 ZALA NIDHISHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI 22MSCP13

49 AMETA YASH KANAIYALAL 22MSCC01

50 AMODRA YASHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI 22MSCC02

51 CHAUDHARI POOJA PARESHKUMAR 22MSCC03

52 DAGIYA DHARM PANKAJ 22MSCC04

53 DESAI MANSI BHADRESHKUMAR 22MSCC05

54 FATEPARA SUJAN BHARATBHAI 22MSCC06

55 HARINDRAKUMAR RAVJIBHAI GARIA 22MSCC07

56 JANKI JAYESHBHAI PATEL 22MSCC08

57 KISHANKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 22MSCC09

58 KRUPABA JASUBHA GOHIL 22MSCC10

59 MAKWANA RAJ NITINBHAI 22MSCC11

60 MEVADA JIL JAYESH 22MSCC12

61 OSHIN GUNJAN KIRITKUMAR 22MSCC13

62 PAGHADAL KHUSHBU JAYASUKHBHAI 22MSCC14

Nandini.Mukherjee@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

8762218623

Rohit.Srivastava@sls.pdpu.ac.in; 

9426324471

Satyam.Shinde@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

9825784475

Brijesh.Tripathi@sse.pdpu.ac.in; 

9825784475

Anu.Manhas@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 9149873239

Anirban.Das@spt.pdpu.ac.in; 9825273308

Dr. Nandini Mukherjee‎

Dr. Anu Manhas

Dr. Anirban Das

Busupalli.Balanagulu@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

6300491137

Dr. Rohit Srivastava

Dr. Satyam Shinde

Dr. Brijesh Tripathi

Dr. Busupalli Balanagulu



63 PANCHAL SHRUTI MANOJKUMAR 22MSCC15

64 PANDYA YASH SANDIPKUMAR 22MSCC16

65 PANICKER AKHILA PRAMOD MANJU 22MSCC17

66 PATEL DEVANSHI DILIPKUMAR 22MSCC18

67 PATEL DHRUVIL DILIPBHAI 22MSCC19

68 PATEL NEEL KALPESHBHAI 22MSCC20

69 PATEL VIJAY NATHALAL 22MSCC21

70 PRASAD SWATI MAHESHBHAI 22MSCC22

71 RUCHI HEMANTRAO SHITOLE 22MSCC23

72 SHYAM SHAILESHBHAI DADHANIYA 22MSCC24

73 SONI RUSHANK CHIRAGKUMAR 22MSCC25

74 THAKRAR SHYAM KIRITBHAI 22MSCC26

75 UNDHAD ISHITA UMESHBHAI 22MSCC27

76 VAISHNAV HARSH YOGESHBHAI 22MSCC28

77 VARLI PARTH VINU 22MSCC29

78 VARU KEVIN MANSUKHBHAI 22MSCC30

79 YASHPAL GULABBHAI DUDHAT 22MSCC31

Kalisadhan.Mukherjee@sot.pdpu.ac.in; 

9775552143

Anirban.Das@spt.pdpu.ac.in; 9825273308

Dr. Kalisadhan Mukherjee

Dr. Anirban Das


